directors of companies by the Board/Ministry of Corporate Affairs or any such statutory authority 
is attached herewith as an Annexure VII

VIII.	Total fees for all services paid by the Company, on a consolidated basis, to the statutory auditor 
and all entities in the network firm/network entity of which the statutory auditor is a part is Rs. 
10,17,752/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two only)

IX.	 Disclosures in relation to the Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace (Prevention, Prohibition 
and Redressal) Act, 2013

Sr. No. Particulars Status

a Number of complaints filed during the financial year 0

b Number of complaints disposed of during the financial year 0